We are delighted to welcome you and offer an
authentic and delicious culinary experience.
Our dishes are prepared with fresh and
carefully selected ingredients, so you can
enjoy the best of Portuguese cuisine.

From appetizers to desserts, our team is
committed to creating dishes that please
your palate. We hope you enjoy your meal
with us and feel at home.

Obrigado por nos escolher como seu destino
culingrio. Bom apetite!
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SOUP OF THE DAY

Ask waiter for today s Soup of the day

OYSTERS / OSTRAS

Fresh Oysters served on ice

MUSSELS

Fresh Cape Mussels cooked with white wine, garlic,
parsley & chopped Chourigo

PRAWN COCKTAIL DELUXE

A seafood starter consisting of shrimp & five grilled
prawns in a cocktail sauce

GRILLED CALAMARI

Falkland's Calamari tubes grilled or fried. Served with
a generous helping of our famous lemon butter sauce

SQ

R92.50

R127.50

R92.50

CHICKEN LIVERS

Chicken Livers cooked in our famous sauce, served
with a slice of Portuguese bread

CHICKEN GIBLETS

Chicken Giblets served with our famous tangy
Portuguese sauce

GARLIC SNAILS

Cooked in creamy garlic sauce or butter sauce

STEAK TRINCHADO

Grilled rump cubes with homemade pickles

CHOURICO /
PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE

Chourigo served on a flaming pan

STARTER PLATTER (cHoick oF 3)

Trinchado, Giblets, Liver, Calamari, Chourigo

R68.50

R68.50

R88.50

R95.50

R85.50

R236.50



T-BONE STEAK

T-bone steak grilled to perfection served with a side of
your choice

STEAK CASSEROLE (3006)

Rump steak grilled to perfection served with mushroom

sauce, round chips & rice

TIAGO’S STEAK (300G)

Rump steak grilled to perfection served with a creamy
garlic sauce and a side of your choice

PORTUGUESE STEAK (300G)

Rump steak grilled to perfection served with a slice of
ham, cheese & a side of your choice

PEPPER STEAK (300G)

Rump steak grilled to perfection with a pepper sauce
and a side of your choice

FILLET STEAK (300G)

Served with fried onion, chips and egg

R183.50

R181.50

R174.50

R176.00

R174.50

R215.00

ESPETADA

Cubed Rump steak grilled to perfection served with
green peppers, onion, Chourigo on a skewer with
milho frito & a side of your choice

STEAK TRINCHADO

Grilled Rump cubes grilled to perfection served with
a side of your choice

SPARE RIBS

Succulent pork spare ribs marinated in a homemade
BBQ sauce, served with a side of your choice

PORK CHOPS

Pork chops served with a side of your choice

GRILLED PORK FILLET

Grilled pork fillet grilled to perfection, served with
lemon butter sauce & a side of your choice

LAMB CHOPS

Grilled lamb chops served with a side of your choice

ADD A SAUCE

Mushroom Sauce; Pepper Sauce; Cheese Sauce; Garlic Sauce

R174.50

R167.50

R140.00

R135.50

R143.50

R183.50

R30.00



*CHOICE OF SIDES:

Chips, White Rice, Vegetables, Side Salad

CHICKEN (PERI-PERI OR LEMON & HERB)
Marinated & flame grilled the traditional
Portuguese way, served with a side of your choice

CHICKEN BREAST

Chicken breast grilled or crumbed, served with a
side of your choice

CHICKEN KEBAB

Chicken kebab on the grill, served with onion,
green peppers & chips

CHICKEN PLATTER

Marinated & flame grilled chicken pieces,
giblets & livers served with chips

R126.50

R140.50

R140.50

LARGE R252.50
MEDIUM R214.50

HALF CHICKEN (peri-PERI OR LEMON & HERB) R90.50

Marinated & flame grilled the traditional Portuguese
way, served with a side of your choice

HALF CHICKEN & PRAWNS

Served with chips

HALF CHICKEN & RIBS

Served with chips

SOLE & PRAWNS

Served with chips

KINGKLIP & PRAWNS

Served with chips

HALF CHICKEN & CALAMARI

Served with chips

RIBS & PRAWNS

Served with chips

R180.00

R180.00

R255.50

R266.50

R187.00

R187.00



FISH AND CHIPS

Fish of the day, served with chips

MUSSELS

Fresh Cape mussels cooked with white wine, garlic,
parsley & chopped Chourico, served with chips

CALAMARI

Marinated Falkland's calamari, served with chips

GRILLED SOLE

Served with fresh vegetables & boiled potatoes

GRILLED KINGKLIP

Served with fresh vegetables & boiled potatoes

CODFISH

Served with fried onions, green pepper, boiled
potatoes & egg

R89.50

R141.50

R165.50

R185.50

R199.50

R200.00

SIDE SALAD

RICE

CHIPS

MASH

MILHO FRITO
VEGETABLES
GREEK SALAD

LARGE MILHO FRITO

R25.00

R25.00

R30.00

R30.00

R30.00

R35.00

R40.00

R50.00



HAWAIIAN

Cheese, ham & pineapple

REGINA

Cheese, ham & mushroom

PEPPERONI

Cheese & pepperoni

MIAMI

Cheese, bacon, feta & avocado

MARGHERITA

Cheese, tomato slices or plain cheese

FOUR SEASONS

Cheese, ham, mushroom, green peppers,
olives & garlic

CHICKEN & MAYO

Cheese, shredded chicken & mayo

Medium
R79.50

R79.50

R79.50

R98.50

R69.50

R88.00

R86.50

Large
R109.50

R109.50

R109.50

R128.50

R86.50

R120.50

R120.50

MEDITERRANEAN

Cheese, feta, olives, anchovies, bacon
and mushrooms

SALAMI

Cheese, salami, onion & garlic

MEXICAN

Cheese, beef mince & green peppers

CHICKEN MAESTRO

BBQ marinated chicken, onion, mushrooms
and avocado

TUTTO

Cheese, ham, salami, bacon, onion,
mushrooms and garlic

SEAFOOD PIZZA

Cheese, mussel meat, crab sticks, calamari,
prawns and garlic

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

Cheese, sundried tomatoes, olives, Peppadews,

roasted peppers, brinjals, mushrooms & garlic

Medium
R120.50

R88.50

R98.50

R131.50

R114.50

R169.50

R74.50

Large
R164.50

R115.50

R131.50

R153.50

R136.50

R191.50

R98.50



LASAGNE CREME R103.50
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM LASAGNE R103.50

BEEF LASAGNE R88.00
CANNELLONI BEEF R106.50
CANNELLONI RICOTTA & SPINACH R106.50
COTTAGE PIE R103.50
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE R112.50
@l eitel)

PLAIN OMELETTE R73.50
PRAWN OMELETTE R125.50

HAM OMELETTE R94.50

STEAK, EGGS & CHIPS R90.50
PREGO ROLL R46.50
PREGO ROLL & CHIPS R61.50

TIAGO’S SPECIAL PREGO & CHIPS  R71.50
BIFANA ROLL/PORK STEAK ROLL  R61.50

TIAGO’S BURGER & CHIPS R72.50
CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS R75.50
BIFANA ROLL/PORK STEAK & CHIPS R61.50
CHICKEN PREGO R61.50
MIXED OMELETTE R105.50
MUSHROOM OMELETTE R95.50

CHEESE & TOMATO OMELETTE R68.50



Medium
PORTUGUESE SALAD R65.00

GREEK SALAD R75.00

Mixed salad, tomato, green pepper, onion,

olives & feta, served with a Greek dressing

TUNA SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
PRAWN & CALAMARI SALAD

05 dlbs

KIDDIES STEAK

Kiddies steak served with egg & chips

KIDDIES BURGER

Served with egg & chips

BACON & EGG

Served with chips

Large
R71.50

R82.50

R93.50
R93.50
R162.50

R83.50

R61.50

R71.50

BACON & EGG

CHEESE & TOMATO
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE
HAM & CHEESE

HAM CHEESE & TOMATO
TUNA MAYONNAISE

KIDDIES SPARE RIBS

Kiddies spare ribs served with chips

FISH FINGERS

Served with chips

VIENNA’S

Served with chips

R53.50
R42.50
R53.50
R47.50
R50.50
R53.50

R83.50

R66.50

R60.50



TIAGO’S KISSES

MOLOTOFE R50.00
ICE CREAM R35.00
CARAMEL PUDDING R45.00
FRUIT SALAD R40.00
FRUIT SALAD & ICE CREAM R50.00
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE R50.00
BABA DE CAMELO R50.00
PLAIN WAFFLE R50.00
BANANA WAFFLE R60.00
WHISPERS WAFFLE R60.00

WHISPERS & PEPPERMINT WAFFLE R60.00

TEA !

COFFEE

Cappuccino / Espresso / Double Espresso / Filter /
Coffee / Decaf / Irish Coffee

HOT CHOCOLATE
MILO

Caltts

COKE FLOAT / CREME SODA FLOAT
ROCK SHANDY / STEEL WORX
FRUIT JUICES

Fruit Cocktail, Orange & Mango

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla / Chocolate / Lime / Banana / Bubblegum /
Strawberry / Oreo / Milo / Coffee



SPARKLING WINE

DRY WHITE

SEMI SWEET WHITE
ROSE

DRY RED

SPARKLING WINE
JC LE ROUX LE DOMAINE
JC LE ROUX LA CHANSON

PORTUGUESE WINE
MATTEUS ROSE

CASAL MENDES ROSE
CASAL MENDES WHITE
CASAL GARCIA

DAO MEIA ENCOSTA RED

R30.00
R30.00
R30.00
R30.00

R190.00
R190.00

R275.00
R275.00
R275.00
R220.00
R230.00

WHITE WINES

CHENIN BLANC
DURBANVILLE HILLS

An abundance of fruity aromas, citrus with a
sweet oak spice. A medium bodied wine with a
sweet lingering finish

SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEDERBURG

Fresh green and tropical notes with nuanced nose
of melon, herbs, green fig and gooseberry opening
into a crisp vivacious palate

PORCUPINE RIDGE

Tropical fruit flavours with gooseberries and a hint
of nettle. The flavours carry on the palate with a
good, dry finish

ROBERTSON

Full bodied wine with powerful varietal flavours of
bell pepper, green apple and freshly cut grass

R220.00

R220.00

R180.00

R180.00




WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY
NEDERBURG R220.00

Delightful aromas of lime, melon and vanilla. It opens
to a fresh creamy palate with a touch of citrus
and apricot

DRY & OFF DRY
NEDERBURG LYRIC R165.00

Aromas of passion fruit and citrus with hints of freshly
cut grass. Crisp and generous with minerality and
fresh acidity

GRACA R135.00

Lively coloured with flashes of green, a touch of
asparagus on the nose and lemony, off dry flavours

BOSCHENDAL BLANC DE BLANC R190.00

Greeting you with big tropical fruit and citrus aromas.
Hints of honey takes you to a vibrant citrus, lemon drip
zest, finishing with balanced elegance

SWEET & SEMI SWEET
LEGACY JOHANNESBURGER

Gently fresh, grapey with honeyed sweet flavours

ROBERTSON NATURAL SWEET

Soft, smooth, fruit scented, low in alcohol

ROSE & BLANC DE NOIR
GRACA ROSE

Gently fresh, grapey with honeyed sweet flavours

NEDERBURG ROSE

Pale rose coloured wine with aromas of candy floss,
strawberries and dried herbs. Clean fruity and refreshing
flavours with a good acid structure

BOSCHENDAL BLANC DE NOIR

An off dry, crisp wine with strawberry and candy floss
characteristics that taste like more

R125.00

R135.00

R135.00

R145.00

R190.00



RED WINES

PINOTAGE
NEDERBURG

Penetrating aromas of raspberries, strawberries
and ripe banana against a smokey oak backdrop.
The complex full palate is layered with delicious
chocolate, wild brambles and plums

ZONNEBLOEM

Brilliant red colour with intense cherry and spice on
the palate and nose. Pairs beautifully with poultry and
red meat dishes

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NEDERBURG

Clear, intense ruby red. A delicious amalgam of
eucalyptus leaf, wild berry, chocolate mocha,
tampered with soft oak vanilla. Elegant in body but
generous in flavour

ROBERTSON

Smooth, full bodied style with rich mulberry, plum
and cassis flavours supported by rich tannins

R275.00

R275.00

R260.00

R215.00

MERLOT

PORCUPINE RIDGE

Characteristics of rose petal, violet, red cherry and
prunes with some ruffle aromas on the finish

NEDERBURG

A well rounded red with upfront red fruit flavours, elegant
tannins and integrated oak nuances

DAO MEIA ENCOSTA

Aromas of cigar box, dark chocolate , eucalyptus and mint.
Complex, full bodied red wine

RED BLENDS
NEDERBURG BARONNE

Ruby red colour with aromas of blackcurrant, cherries and
prunes with spicy nuances. Full and velvety with a good
tannin structure

R190.00

R275.00

R235.00

R210.00



