

We are delighted to welcome you and offer an authentic and delicious culinary experience. Our dishes are prepared with fresh and carefully selected ingredients, so you can enjoy the best of Portuguese cuisine.

From appetizers to desserts, our team is committed to creating dishes that please your palate. We hope you enjoy your meal with us and feel at home.

Obrigado por nos escolher como seu destino culinário. **Bom apetite!**





SOUP OF THE DAY Ask waiter for today's Soup of the day	R35.00	CHICKEN LIVERS Chicken Livers cooked in our famous sauce, served with a slice of Portuguese bread	R68.50
OYSTERS / OSTRAS Fresh Oysters served on ice	SQ	CHICKEN GIBLETS Chicken Giblets served with our famous tangy	R68.50
MUSSELS	R92.50	Portuguese sauce	
Fresh Cape Mussels cooked with white wine, garlic, parsley & chopped Chouriço		GARLIC SNAILS Cooked in creamy garlic sauce or butter sauce	R88.50
PRAWN COCKTAIL DELUXE A seafood starter consisting of shrimp & five grilled prawns in a cocktail sauce	R127.50	STEAK TRINCHADO Grilled rump cubes with homemade pickles	R95.50
GRILLED CALAMARI Falkland's Calamari tubes grilled or fried. Served with a generous helping of our famous lemon butter sauce	R92.50	CHOURIÇO / PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE Chouriço served on a flaming pan	R85.50
		STARTER PLATTER (CHOICE OF 3) Trinchado, Giblets, Liver, Calamari, Chouriço	R236.50



T-BONE STEAK T-bone steak grilled to perfection served with a side of your choice	R183.50	ESPETADA Cubed Rump steak grilled to perfection served with green peppers, onion, Chouriço on a skewer with milho frito & a side of your choice	R174.50
STEAK CASSEROLE (300G) Rump steak grilled to perfection served with mushroom sauce, round chips & rice	R181.50	STEAK TRINCHADO Grilled Rump cubes grilled to perfection served with a side of your choice	R167.50
TIAGO'S STEAK (300G) Rump steak grilled to perfection served with a creamy garlic sauce and a side of your choice	R174.50	SPARE RIBS Succulent pork spare ribs marinated in a homemade BBQ sauce, served with a side of your choice	R140.00
PORTUGUESE STEAK (300G) Rump steak grilled to perfection served with a slice of ham, cheese & a side of your choice	R176.00	PORK CHOPS Pork chops served with a side of your choice	R135.50
PEPPER STEAK (300G) Rump steak grilled to perfection with a pepper sauce and a side of your choice	R174.50	GRILLED PORK FILLET Grilled pork fillet grilled to perfection, served with lemon butter sauce & a side of your choice	R143.50
FILLET STEAK (300G) Served with fried onion, chips and egg	R215.00	LAMB CHOPS Grilled lamb chops served with a side of your choice	R183.50
		ADD A SAUCE Mushroom Sauce; Pepper Sauce; Cheese Sauce; Garlic Sauce	R30.00



*CHOICE OF SIDES:

Chips, White Rice, Vegetables, Side Salad

CHICKEN (PERI-PERI OR LEMON & HERB) R126.50

Marinated & flame grilled the traditional Portuguese way, served with a side of your choice

CHICKEN BREAST R140.50

Chicken breast grilled or crumbed, served with a side of your choice

CHICKEN KEBAB

Chicken kebab on the grill, served with onion, green peppers & chips

CHICKEN PLATTER

Marinated & flame grilled chicken pieces, giblets & livers served with chips

LARGE R252.50 MEDIUM R214.50

R140.50

HALF CHICKEN (PERI-PERI OR LEMON & HERB) R90.50

Marinated & flame grilled the traditional Portuguese way, served with a side of your choice

HALF CHICKEN & PRAWNS R180.00

Served with chips

HALF CHICKEN & RIBS R180.00

Served with chips

SOLE & PRAWNS R255.50

Served with chips

KINGKLIP & PRAWNS R266.50

Served with chips

HALF CHICKEN & CALAMARI R187.00

Served with chips

RIBS & PRAWNS R187.00

Served with chips



FISH AND CHIPS Fish of the day, served with chips	R89.50	SIDE SALAD	R25.00
MUSSELS Fresh Cape mussels cooked with white wine, garlic,	R141.50	RICE	R25.00
parsley & chopped Chouriço, served with chips		CHIPS	R30.00
CALAMARI Marinated Falkland's calamari, served with chips	R165.50	MASH	R30.00
GRILLED SOLE Served with fresh vegetables & boiled potatoes	R185.50	MILHO FRITO	R30.00
GRILLED KINGKLIP Served with fresh vegetables & boiled potatoes	R199.50	VEGETABLES	R35.00
CODFISH	R200.00	GREEK SALAD	R40.00
Served with fried onions, green pepper, boiled potatoes & egg		LARGE MILHO FRITO	R50.00



	Medium	Large		Medium	Large
HAWAIIAN Cheese, ham & pineapple	R79.50	R109.50	MEDITERRANEAN Cheese, feta, olives, anchovies, bacon and mushrooms	R120.50	R164.50
REGINA Cheese, ham & mushroom	R79.50	R109.50	SALAMI Cheese, salami, onion & garlic	R88.50	R115.50
PEPPERONI Cheese & pepperoni	R79.50	R109.50	MEXICAN Cheese, beef mince & green peppers	R98.50	R131.50
MIAMI Cheese, bacon, feta & avocado	R98.50	R128.50	CHICKEN MAESTRO BBQ marinated chicken, onion, mushrooms and avocado	R131.50	R153.50
MARGHERITA Cheese, tomato slices or plain cheese	R69.50	R86.50	TUTTO Cheese, ham, salami, bacon, onion, mushrooms and garlic	R114.50	R136.50
FOUR SEASONS Cheese, ham, mushroom, green peppers, olives & garlic	R88.00	R120.50	SEAFOOD PIZZA Cheese, mussel meat, crab sticks, calamari, prawns and garlic	R169.50	R191.50
CHICKEN & MAYO Cheese, shredded chicken & mayo	R86.50	R120.50	VEGETARIAN PIZZA Cheese, sundried tomatoes, olives, Peppadews, roasted peppers, brinjals, mushrooms & garlic	R74.50	R98.50



LASAGNE CRÈME	R103.50	STEAK, EGGS & CHIPS	R90.50
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM LASAGNE	R103.50	PREGO ROLL	R46.50
BEEF LASAGNE	R88.00	PREGO ROLL & CHIPS	R61.50
CANNELLONI BEEF	R106.50	TIAGO'S SPECIAL PREGO & CHIPS	R71.50
CANNELLONI RICOTTA & SPINACH		BIFANA ROLL/PORK STEAK ROLL	R61.50
COTTAGE PIE	R103.50	TIAGO'S BURGER & CHIPS	R72.50
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	R112.50	CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS	R75.50
SI AGILLI II BOLOGNESE	K112.30	BIFANA ROLL/PORK STEAK & CHIPS CHICKEN PREGO	R61.50 R61.50
Omletter		CHICKLIN FILLOU	K01.30
PLAIN OMELETTE	R73.50	MIXED OMELETTE	R105.50
PRAWN OMELETTE	R125.50	MUSHROOM OMELETTE	R95.50
HAM OMELETTE	R94.50	CHEESE & TOMATO OMELETTE	R68.50



Medium PORTUGUESE SALAD R65.00	<i>Large</i> R71.50	BACON & EGG	R53.50
GREEK SALAD R75.00	R82.50	CHEESE & TOMATO	R42.50
Mixed salad, tomato, green pepper, onion, olives & feta, served with a Greek dressing		CHICKEN MAYONNAISE	R53.50
TUNA SALAD	R93.50	HAM & CHEESE	R47.50
CHICKEN SALAD	R93.50	HAM CHEESE & TOMATO	R50.50
PRAWN & CALAMARI SALAD	R162.50	TUNA MAYONNAISE	R53.50
Kaddres			
KIDDIES STEAK Kiddies steak served with egg & chips	R83.50	KIDDIES SPARE RIBS Kiddies spare ribs served with chips	R83.50
KIDDIES BURGER Served with egg & chips	R61.50	FISH FINGERS Served with chips	R66.50
BACON & EGG Served with chips	R71.50	VIENNA'S Served with chips	R60.50



TIAGO'S KISSES	R50.00	Hot Benerines
MOLOTOFE	R50.00	TEA
ICE CREAM	R35.00	COFFEE
CARAMEL PUDDING	R45.00	Cappuccino / Espresso / Double Espresso / Filter / Coffee / Decaf / Irish Coffee
FRUIT SALAD	R40.00	HOT CHOCOLATE
FRUIT SALAD & ICE CREAM	R50.00	
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	R50.00	MILO
BABA DE CAMELO	R50.00	Cold Berringes
Walley		COKE FLOAT / CREME SODA FLOAT
		ROCK SHANDY / STEEL WORX
PLAIN WAFFLE	R50.00	FRUIT JUICES
BANANA WAFFLE	R60.00	Fruit Cocktail, Orange & Mango
WHISPERS WAFFLE	R60.00	MILKSHAKES
WHISPERS & PEPPERMINT WAFFLE	R60.00	Vanilla / Chocolate / Lime / Banana / Bubblegum / Strawberry / Oreo / Milo / Coffee



SPARKLING WINE

DRY WHITE R30.00
SEMI SWEET WHITE R30.00
ROSÉ R30.00

R30.00

R230.00

DRY RED

SPARKLING WINE

JC LE ROUX LE DOMAINE R190.00 JC LE ROUX LA CHANSON R190.00

PORTUGUESE WINE

DÃO MEIA ENCOSTA RED

MATTEUS ROSÉ R275.00
CASAL MENDES ROSÉ R275.00
CASAL MENDES WHITE R275.00
CASAL GARCIA R220.00

WHITE WINES

CHENIN BLANC

DURBANVILLE HILLS

An abundance of fruity aromas, citrus with a sweet oak spice. A medium bodied wine with a sweet lingering finish

SAUVIGNON BLANC NEDERBURG

Fresh green and tropical notes with nuanced nose of melon, herbs, green fig and gooseberry opening into a crisp vivacious palate

PORCUPINE RIDGE

Tropical fruit flavours with gooseberries and a hint of nettle. The flavours carry on the palate with a good, dry finish

ROBERTSON

Full bodied wine with powerful varietal flavours of bell pepper, green apple and freshly cut grass R220.00

R220.00

R180.00

R180.00



WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY
NEDERBURG

Delightful aromas of lime, melon and vanilla. It opens to a fresh creamy palate with a touch of citrus and apricot

DRY & OFF DRY NEDERBURG LYRIC

Aromas of passion fruit and citrus with hints of freshly cut grass. Crisp and generous with minerality and fresh acidity

GRACA

Lively coloured with flashes of green, a touch of asparagus on the nose and lemony, off dry flavours

BOSCHENDAL BLANC DE BLANC R190.00

Greeting you with big tropical fruit and citrus aromas. Hints of honey takes you to a vibrant citrus, lemon drip zest, finishing with balanced elegance

SWEET & SEMI SWEET

LEGACY JOHANNESBURGER Gently fresh, grapey with honeyed sweet flavours

R165.00

R135.00

R220.00

Pale rose coloured wine with aromas of candy floss, strawberries and dried herbs. Clean fruity and refreshing flavours with a good acid structure

BOSCHENDAL BLANC DE NOIR

An off dry, crisp wine with strawberry and candy floss characteristics that taste like more

ROBERTSON NATURAL SWEET R135.00

Soft, smooth, fruit scented, low in alcohol

ROSÉ & BLANC DE NOIR GRACA ROSÉ

Gently fresh, grapey with honeyed sweet flavours

NEDERBURG ROSÉ R145.00

R135.00

R125.00

R190.00



RED WINES

PINOTAGE NEDERBURG

Penetrating aromas of raspberries, strawberries and ripe banana against a smokey oak backdrop. The complex full palate is layered with delicious chocolate, wild brambles and plums

ZONNEBLOEM

Brilliant red colour with intense cherry and spice on the palate and nose. Pairs beautifully with poultry and red meat dishes

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Clear, intense ruby red. A delicious amalgam of eucalyptus leaf, wild berry, chocolate mocha, tampered with soft oak vanilla. Elegant in body but generous in flavour

ROBERTSON

Smooth, full bodied style with rich mulberry, plum and cassis flavours supported by rich tannins

MERLOT

PORCUPINE RIDGE

Characteristics of rose petal, violet, red cherry and prunes with some ruffle aromas on the finish

R275.00

R275.00

NEDERBURG

R260.00

R215.00

NEDERBURG

A well rounded red with upfront red fruit flavours, elegant tannins and integrated oak nuances

DÃO MEIA ENCOSTA

Aromas of cigar box, dark chocolate, eucalyptus and mint. Complex, full bodied red wine

RED BLENDS NEDERBURG BARONNE

Ruby red colour with aromas of blackcurrant, cherries and prunes with spicy nuances. Full and velvety with a good tannin structure

R190.00

R275.00

R235.00

R210.00